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On average how long did you study or prepare assignments for this course per week
No.1 outside of class?
BEANC A 38 P BRE O IER 1P T ED < S DI 2 3 F U7z p?
0-30 minutes [ 1-2 hours 3-4 hours 4-5 hours o fliem Veikd!
hours Response
Number 4 4 2 0 0 10
% 40.0 40.0 20.0 0.0 0.0
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] 0-30 minutes [_] 1-2 hours | 3-4 hours ] 4-5 hours |JE More than 5 hours

No.1
0 10 20 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.2 Did you attend the first class of the term?
’ W DFZFHITHE L F Uizp?
Yes No Yes, but late Vaihd
Response
Number 9 1 0 10
% 90.0 10.0 0.0
| | Yes | | No | { Yes, but late
No.2
0 10 20 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No3 What percentage of the class did you attend?
0 B 18720 ZOREANDHFERIZED L HNTE H?
Less than 70% 70-79% 80-89% 90-100% Vel
Response
Number 0 0 0 10 10
% 0.0 0.0 00 100.0
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90

100

No.3
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
If the answer for No.3 is "Less than 70%"; could you please write the reason in the
blank?
Nod  INo3 IHI%IT Less than 70% ) %A P Hifr: FHASMICHE S <723
Do
No.5 'What percentage of the assignments did you complete?
0% A S—vY bETUELER?
N/A Lessthan | 70 799, | 80-89% | 90-100% | . vaid
70% Response
Number 0 0 0 1 9 10
% 00 0.0 00 100 90.0
[ INA | ] Less than 70% | 70-79% ] 80-89% [ 90-100%
No.5
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
No.6 How would you rate your own participation?
’ 7Z 2B B H S ORIRIEZ ED K5 IZFHE U £ 9 2
Very Poor Poor Adequate Good Excellent R VR
esponse
Number 0 1 1 3 5 10
% 0.0 10.0 10.0 30.0 50.0
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1 Very Poor [__] Poor [ Adequate ] Good [ Excellent
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0 10 30 40 50 60 70 90 100
No. 'What final grade in this course do you expect?
o' B nrsTET A 03— DRI
B D C B A Valid
Response
Number 0 0 1 5 4 10
% 0.0 0.0 10.0 50.0 400
e [ 1o E@c s EEA
No.7
0 10 30 40 50 60 70 90 100
No.8 The instructor/s clearly presented the learning goals of the course.
0 [BRwo -2 o¥EEEERRIORL .
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 2 8 10 38
% 0.0 0.0 20.0 80.0 '
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1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree

No.8
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.9 Comment for Q.8
Considering the type of course (GE, Foundation, Major) and the level (100, 200, 300),
was the course...
NoI0 e Bixsy (—MHEHE. ERBH. AVY—HELE) LU (100%
B, 200% /. 300k anE) RO LEDLESAE. 2D — AU
Too Easy Easy Just Right Difficult | Too difficult ML
Response
Number 0 1 6 1 0 g
% 0.0 12.5 75.0 12.5 0.0
[ TooEasy [__] Easy [ Just Right [ Difficult [ Too difficult
No.10
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.11 Comment for Q.10

. The readings were easy in terms of language difficulty.

No.12

Course materials fit the course goals.

HRESLHAERIT—20HEIZI DLW EDTH 217,
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Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 3 7 0 37
% 0.0 0.0 30.0 70.0 '

1 strongly Disagree [__] Disagree [} Agree [ Strongly Agree

No.12

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.13 Comment for Q.12

No.14 Assignments fit the course goals.
o W T— ZOEEI LI DLNHDTH D12
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Dl Agrce Agree Response e
Number 0 0 2 8 0 38
% 0.0 0.0 20.0 80.0 ’

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree

No.14

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.15 Comment for Q.14

. The presentations required students to be creative when speculating how a historical object
could have been used or made.
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90

No.16 Exams fit the course goals.
T BRI 20HEBIZS I bLLBDTH O .
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 1 5 38
% 0.0 00 16.7 83.3 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.16
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
No.17 Comment for Q.16
. There were no exams, but this class would not need one.
The grading was clearly presented with clear criteria consistent with the goals of the
course.
NOIS  VRAGHIZBI L T 3 — A HELITHE > 72 BIHEC— BEHED & 2 I MEDSHR 3
Ni1ze
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 1 4 5 0 34
% 0.0 10.0 40.0 50.0 '
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1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree

No.18

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.19 Comment for Q.18

. The grading for the presentations was not disclosed.

No.20 The instructor/s started and ended the class on time.
0 BB BEEBIAR R R TR F o T Tz,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 1 9 10 39
% 0.0 0.0 10.0 90.0 ’

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [} Agree |1 Strongly Agree

No.20

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.21 Comment for Q.20

Clear answers were provided for questions about class materials and assignments when
No.22 necessary.
BE DR ERHT B3 2 BB E I E A d o 7.
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Strongly Disagree Agree Strongly Valid Mean
Disagree Agree Response
Number 0 0 2 8 0 38
% 00 00 200 80.0 '

No.22

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree | Agree ] Strongly Agree

30/01/25, 09:15

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.23 Comment for Q.22
. He answered all questions regarding the formatting of essays in class.
No.24 The instructor/s managed class time appropriately.
o R P
HEIEDNICR RS 2172 7.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree e b Agree Response v
Number 0 0 3 7 10 37
% 0.0 0.0 300 70.0 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.24
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
| No.25 |Comment for Q.24

. The instructor gave the students ample time for self-studies.
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No.26 The instructor/s stimulated interest in the subject matter.
% [HBoWEISVTHAL SRIBERY .
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 1 1 8 0 37
% 0.0 10.0 10.0 80.0 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.26
0 10 20 30 50 60 70 100
No.27 Comment for Q.26
. I was introduced to new concepts like one human civilisation or a critical view on where a
historical object should belong.
No.28 The instructor/s conducted the class with enthusiasm.
0T HMERREER- TR o,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 1 9 0 39
% 0.0 00 10.0 90.0 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [} Agree |1 Strongly Agree
No.28
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
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No.29 Comment for Q.28
No.30 The instructor/s provided timely and helpful feedback on assignments.
° HEEREIE LT, WA YA IV STHRBT A — EAY 7 5521,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 1 9 0 39
% 0.0 0.0 10.0 90.0 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree
No.30
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
No.31 Comment for Q.30
No.32 The course as a whole was well organized.
0 2 — 2 REHIC L BRE ATV,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Liges b Agree Response L
Number 0 0 2 8 0 38
% 0.0 0.0 20.0 80.0 )
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1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree

No.32
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.33 Comment for Q.32
No.34 The course structure allowed sufficient opportunity for student participation.
0 I - AWK E L CHEES MO ST TH o1,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree b Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 2 8 10 38
% 00 0.0 200 80.0 ’
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.34
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
| No.35 |C0mment for Q.34
Please state what you expected specifically from this course. Were your expectations
N fulfilled? If not, why do you feel they were not?
0

A=A Ht iz \lEL TOE Liza? ZOMEITE DRz X

NFEUlch?
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. I was expecting a class similar to history class in high school, but the structure of the class was
very new because there were no memorisations at all.

‘What specific aspects of the course were stimulating to you, and why?

No3T e a2 o a MR I NS S e ED LD C T

. Ireally enjoyed the fact that most of the class is done on student's participation.

It was also totally passionating because we studied a different object, country and historical
event every class.

‘What needs to be improved in this course? Did you have any trouble understanding the
course material? Please provide constructive opinions indicating what can be done to
No.38 improve the course.

COREORET NEEIIMTITr? BarMATIEm L BEOREIZO
B EHEBRNEERZEVTEIFIN,

. A class spanning from 5th period all the way to 7th period is too. lengthy. It should be shorter or
should be spread out to two or three days.

Please write any additional comments you may have about the physical learning
environment.

FOMZIDI—AITK U2 EZHBIZENT T IV, Migks OoBE &
HLIDWZEME>TTF X,

No.39

[FOR INSTRUCTORS ONLY] If you have a comment that you don't want to show in
the CTL office, please write it down in this column. Only the text written here will be
private.

No99 ([ #E7F 1A CTLA 7 4 ACOABAZREL LWV A Y ik BBE1E S
55DRIZEEALUTLIZE Ve ZOERFITIZE PN LZE 2 FIEAIZZ D
F9

. Thank you so much for this trimester, I really enjoyed your teaching method and the objects we
studied ---- Céleste

. Thank you very much professor for your lecture, it was really fun to learn deeper about ancient
objects while also discussing the about during the class

. Thank you for a wonderful course!

HBMPHDIRAY b
Comment from the faculty

Due to corona, this was the first time this course - itself rather experimental - was offered face-to-
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face. As such, we faced some challenges (especially technical ones) but I am heartened by the fact
that students seem to have appreciated the materials presented. Also due to corona, it was
unpractical to visit an actual museum as part of the course, but I will certainly bear this in mind for
the future.
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